

**SPL. (E.) 13 of 2022**  
**CNR WBUD01-000140-2022**  
**J.O. Code WB00891**

**Order No. 06**

**Dt. 28.04.2022**

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and I.O.'s report.

Accused person on Court bail Alphonse Soren is present by filing hazira.

Charge sheet was received on 05.04.2022.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **21.11.2022** for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused person must be present on the date fixed.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.  
In-charge.