

SPL. (E.) 13 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-000140-2022
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 07

Dt. 21.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Accused person on Court bail Alphonse Soren is absent with out step.
Accused person must be present on the date fixed.
Ld. Spl. PP is present.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing **11.07.2023** for appearance and supply of copy.
Accused person must be present on the date fixed.
D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.